DATA SHEET
The multifunctional Aruba RAP-100 series delivers
secure 802.11n wireless and wired networking to
SMBs and access to corporate resources from
branch and home offices.
With unmatched deployment flexibility, the RAP-100 series
can operate in Aruba Instant mode controlled by the
AirWave management platform or in controller-managed

3333 SCOTT BLVD | SANTA CLARA, CA 95054
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
RAP-100 Series Remote Access Points
JW264A Aruba RAP-108 (RW) 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors Remote AP
JW267A Aruba RAP-108 (US) 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors Remote AP
JW265A Aruba RAP-108 (IL) 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors Remote AP
JW266A Aruba RAP-108 (JP) 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors Remote AP
JW270A Aruba RAP-109 (RW) 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna Remote AP
JW273A Aruba RAP-109 (US) 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Ant Remote AP
JW271A Aruba RAP-109 (IL) 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna Remote AP
JW272A Aruba RAP-109 (JP) 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna Remote AP
RAP-100 Series Remote Access Points (FIPS/TAA)
JW268A Aruba RAP-108 (RW) FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors Remote AP
JW269A Aruba RAP-108 (US) FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors Remote AP
JW274A Aruba RAP-109 (RW) FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna Remote AP
JW275A Aruba RAP-109 (US) FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna Remote AP
JY749A Aruba RAP-108 (JP) FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors
JY750A Aruba RAP-109 (JP) FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11a/b/g/n Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna
Accessories
JW057A RAP-100-MNT RAP-100 Series AP Wall and Ceiling Mount Kit
JX989A AP-AC-12V30A 12V/30W AC/DC Desktop Style 1.7/4.0/9.5mm Circular 90 Deg Plug DoE Level VI Adapter
JW627A PD-3510G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet Midspan Injector